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Rebecca Bevis

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Rebecca Bevis
Postcode PO15 7AZ
Date of birth August 1990
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SOUTH COAST VENTILATION
LIMITED

SOUTH COAST RENEWABLE
ENERGY LTD

SOUTH COAST MECHANICAL &
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

OLDCO1LTD

SOUTH COAST BUILDING GROUP
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SOUTH TRANS SOUTHERN LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
12029149

11909109

11237119

09694862
10247351

Number
11893927

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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923429205

923429205
4500 Parkway
Whiteley
Fareham
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
03/06/2019

27/03/2019

06/03/2018

27/01/2017
01/01/2017

App. Date Res. Date
20/03/2019

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Position
Director



